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Link do produktu: https://alnar.pl/tengtools-lyzka-do-montazu-opon-609-mm-p-29950.html

TENGTOOLS £YZKA DO MONTAZU OPON

609 mm

e

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

Opis produktu

TENGTOOLS tYZKA DO MONTAZU OPON

Opis:

- Ze stali weglowej.

- Hartowane do HRC 40 +2°.
- Konce szlifowane.

Dane techniczne:

- Teng Tools: AT20524
- Masa: 753 g

- Dtugosé: 609 mm

210,00 zt
170,73 zt
1-7dni
151540408

TENGTOOLS
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